JEFF KRAPF Jeff@JeffKrapf.com (858)663-5501 www.JeffKrapf.com

TV HOST/PRODUCER	TITLE	PRODUCTION
Tonight in San Diego	Host/LIVE Prod	San Diego TV/Web
NBC 7San Diego Station Host	Host	NBC 7
Twitch TV/New York Comic Con	Host/LIVE	Twitch.TV
FS1 Monster Jam	Host/LIVE	FS1/Web
Station Casino's/Las Vegas	Host/Prod	Sixteen Fifty Prod
World Championship of Performing Arts	Host/LIVE/Pro	d RT Productions
Fashion Week San Diego	Host/Prod	
Pet Lounge	Host	Cinewest Productions
Getaway San Diego	Host/Prod	In-Room Entertainment
Lexus Launch	Host/LIVE	Lexus.com
Celebrity Pit Stop	Host	NASCAR.com
Velocity	Host	NASCAR.com
San Diego Padres	Host	Padres/Channel 4 SD
California Lottery	Host	KCET
The Wedding Show	Host	TLC (Pilot)
Inside TV	Host	TV Guide
Kids Sports News Network	Host	KSNN
The Beauty Show	Host	Earthbound Media
Z-Games	Host	Disney Prod.
Super Soaker	Host	Nickelodeon
COMMERCIALS		
I Drive Safley	Host/Prod	
Dr. Scholl's Insoles	Host	
National University	Host	
CreditCards.com	Host	
Grabber Construction	Host	
Legal Sheid/Law Info	Host	
Price Self Storage	Host	
F3 Energy Drink	Host	
SKILLS		

Teleprompter, Ear Prompter/IFB proficient, Live Event Emcee, Writing, Producing, Brand Spokesperson, Interviewing